# 2019 AAEPC Sponsorship

Return Completed Form to AAEPC@cfaac.org.

ANNE	Sponsor Name:
ARUNDEL	Business Address:
ESTATE	Business City, State & Zip Code:
PLANNING	Business Phone: Fax:
COUNCIL	Website for online posting: http://www
CCCITCIL	Summary– Please include a summary statement about your business here:
c/o Community Foundation	
of Anne Arundel County 914 Bay Ridge Road, Suite 220	
Annapolis, MD 21403	
(410) 280-1102 email: AAEPC@cfaac.org	Primary Contact Name and Title:
www.aaestateplanning.org	
2 0 0	Primary Contact's Email:

### Please select one:

### \_\$2,500 Wine Down Wednesday Sponsor

Exclusive sponsor for all four AAEPC networking events. Logo on website and in all AAEPC promotions and signage at each event. \*Does not include any memberships.

## \_ \$ 2,000 Meeting Sponsor

Exclusive Sponsorship of one educations meeting. Sponsorship includes: the opportunity to propose event topic to the Executive Committee; speaking role for your firm at the event; podium recognition; opportunity to introduce event speaker; table to distribute marketing materials; logo featured on AAEPC website and in event promotions; 4 guest passes to attend the event. Limited Sponsorship Opportunity. \*Does not include any memberships.

#### \_\_\_\_ \$ 300 Advertising Sponsor

Includes logo featured on AAEPC website and in event promotions. \*Does not include any memberships.

Signature	Title
Print Name	Date

Anne Arundel Estate Planning Council is an educational program of the Community Foundation of Anne Arundel County, a 501(c)(3) organization recognized by the Internal Revenue Service. As such, all contributions are tax deductible to the maximum allowed by law. Upon request, CFAAC will provide the fair market value (FMV) of your contribution for you and your tax advisor to determine tax deductibility. The Steering Committee of the Anne Arundel Estate Planning Council or its designee must approve all sponsorships.

Approva	l
---------	---

Acceptance Date \_\_\_\_\_

To pay for your 2019 sponsorship, you may enclose a check made payable to CFAAC, noting AAEPC sponsorship in the memo line, or pay online by clicking here.